IMOU Security Camera Cruiser - IPC-S22FP-0360B
Model No: DH-I-S22FP-36B-IMOU
Price:
Rs. 31,499
Warranty:
1 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
1 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: Wi-Fi Camera
Image Sensor: 1/2.8” 2 Megapixel Progressive CMOS
Effective Pixels: 2MP (1920 x 1080)
Night Vision: 30m(98ft) Distance
Focal Length: 3.6mm/6mm Fixed Lens
Field of View: 3.6mm: 89°(H), 46°(V), 105°(D) 6mm: 54°(H), 29°(V), 63°(D)
Pan / Tilt: 355°Pan & 0~90°Tilt
Video & Audio:Video Compression: H.265/H.264
Video & Audio:Frame Rate: Up to 25/30fps
Video & Audio:Zoom: 8 x Digital Zoom
Video & Audio:Audio: Two-way Audio
Built-In Mic & Speaker: Yes, Built-in Mic & Speaker
Notice Management:Motion Detection: Yes
Notice Management:Human Detection: Yes
Notice Management:Configurable Region: Yes
Network:Wi-Fi: Wi-Fi:IEEE802.11b/g/n, 120m Open Field
Network:Antennas: Dual Antenna
Network:Apps: Imou App: iOS, Android
Network:Onvif: Yes
Auxiliary Interface: Micro SD Card Slot (up to 256GB)
Reset Button: Yes
Power Supply: DC 12V1A
Power Consumption: <6.2W
Working Environment: -30Â°C~+60Â°C, Less Than 95%RH
Dimensions: 138.4 × 121.7× 257.5mm (5.45× 4.79 × 10.14 inch)
Weight: 565g (1.25lb)
Certification: CE, FCC
Date: 2026-04-13 12:33